Kaga FEI America, Inc. - MB96F348HSBPMC-GSE2 Datasheet
Welcome to E-XFL.COM
What is "Embedded - Microcontrollers"?
"Embedded - Microcontrollers" refer to small, integrated
circuits designed to perform specific tasks within larger
systems. These microcontrollers are essentially compact
computers on a single chip, containing a processor core,
memory, and programmable input/output peripherals.

Y
PR
EL
IM
IN
A
R
Y
PR
EL
IM
IN
A
R
Y
27 390 EXTINT10 Yes 27 External Interrupt 10
28 38C EXTINT11 Yes 28 External Interrupt 11
29 388 EXTINT12 Yes 29 External Interrupt 12
30 384 EXTINT13 Yes 30 External Interrupt 13
31 380 EXTINT14 Yes 31 External Interrupt 14
32 37C EXTINT15 Yes 32 External Interrupt 15
33 378 CAN0 No 33 CAN Controller 0
34 374 CAN1 No 34 CAN Controller 1
35 370 PPG0 Yes 35 Programmable Pulse Generator 0
36 36C PPG1 Yes 36 Programmable Pulse Generator 1